MEMBERS OF THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
FIRST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Camden (part)—Gloucester

Designation and Nanies {part} Glou-
of Candidates Residence Party Camden cester Total

REGULAR DEMOQCRATIC
ORGANIZATION
James 1. Florio 290 Evergreen Ave.,
Runnemede 08078 Democraltic 19,492 13,689 33181

REGULAR REPUBLICAN
ORGANIZATION
Scott L. Sibert 43 N. Woodland Ave.,
Woodbury 08096 Republican 3,19 6,551 9.742

SECOND CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Atlantic——Cape May-Cumberland—Salem—Burlington (part)—Ocean (part)

{part}
Cape  Cumber- Burling- (part)
Atlanmtic May lfand Salem  ton Ocean  Total

REGULAR DEMOCRATIC
ORGANIZATION
William J. Hughes 1019 Wesley Rd.,

Ocean City 08226 Democratic 7,160 2,552 3480 3222 53 5,638 22,105
NO SLOGAN
Beech N, Fox 405A Golf Club Rd.

Cape May Court House 08210 _
Republican 946 6440 2,131 907 147 . 8,572 19,143

REPUBLICAN
John ], Mahoney High 8t.. Milmay 08340 Republican 7,268 1,016 638 683 8 1,428 11,041

THIRD CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Monmouth (partj—Qcean (part)

{part)
Mon- {part]
' mouth Ccean Total
REGULAR DEMOCRATIC
ORGANIZATION OF
MONMOUTH COUNTY
James J, Howard 56 Linden Dr.,
Spring Luke Hgts. 07762 Demaocratic 18,397 2,125 20,522
REGULAR REPUBLICAN -
Marie Sheehan Muhler 5 Qak Land, Marlboro 07746 Republican 13,599 2,941 ) 16,540

FOURTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Burlingron (part)—Mercer (part)—Middlesex { part)—Monmouth (part)

fpart) fpart)  (part)
Burling- (part]  Middle- Mon-
ton Mercer sex mouth  Total
REGULAR DEMOCRATIC _ oo
ORGANIZATION ) : '
Frank Thompson, Jr. 455 W, State St. -
Trenton 08618 Democratic 2,765 11,320 5,551 1,077 20,713
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FOURTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Burlington { part}—Mercer {part)—Middlesex (part}—Monmouth (part)

REGULAR ORGANIZATION
REPUBLICAN .
Christopher H. Smith

NO SLOGAN
John D). Scalamonti 86 lrongute Lane,
Aberdeen 07747

Madison Gardens, Route 34,
Apt. 516, Old Bridge 08857

Republican

Republican

(part)

Burling- (part)

fon

1,752

72

FIFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Somerset—Essex [partj—Mercer (part|—Middlesex {part)|—Marris (part)

REGUILAR REPUBLICAN

PARTY

Millicent Fenwick Mendham Rd.,
Bernardsville 07924

NEW DIRECTION

CONSERVATIVE REPUBLICAN

Larry (C.A.) Haverly 24 Mosswood Trail
Denville 07834

REGULAR DEMOCRATIC

ORGANIZATION

Kicran E. Pillion, Jr.
Millington 07964

REGULAR DEMOCRATIC

(815 Long Hill Rd.,

Republican

Republican

Democratic

Democratic

Somer-

set

8,465

3,683

2,188

1,944

{part)
Essex

3,005

830

1,618

1,708

SIXTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Burlington (part)—Camden (part|—QOcean {part)

PARTY

William R. Nornis [l 594 Hillcrest Dr.,
Neshanic Station 08853

NO SLOGAN

Edwin B. Forsythe 265 W. Second St.,

Moorestown 08057

REPUBLICAN FOR

CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNMENT

Richard D. Amber 86 Branch St.,
Mt. Holly 08060

REGULAR DEMOCRATIC
ORGANIZATION
Lewis M, Weinstein

Cherry Hill 08002

REGUILAR DEMOCRAT
Bruce MacNaul 9 Poplar Terr.,
Cherry Hill 08002

107 St. David’s Rd.,

Republican

Republican

Democralic

Democratic

32

Mercer

2,983

767

fpart)
Mercer

2,152

490

1,572

308

{part)
Burling-
ton

9,512

882

3,180

4,404

{part)  (part)

Middle- Mon-

sex mouth  Total

3234 152 8.121
214 623 1,676

{ parr'}

Middle- {part)

sex Morris  Total

418 . 93719 23419

229 4,848 10,080

391 1,070 6,839

33 2,514 6,507

(part}  (part)
Camden Ocean Total

4,038 5218 18,768

607 637 2,126

5113 1420 9,713

2,530 1,601 8,535



SIXTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Burlington {part )J—Camden {part}—Ocean (part)

{part)
Burling- (part) {part)
ton Camden Ocean Total
REGULAR DEMOCRATIC
PARTY
Alene S, Ammond . 103 Willow Way
Cherry Hill 08034 Democratic 3,520 4217 620  8.357
SEVENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
' Bergen (pars)
(part]
Bergen Total
BERGEN COUNTY
DEMOCRATIC ORGANIZATION
Andrew Maguire 20 Garber Square,
' Ridgewood 07450 Democratic 23,452 23,452
REPUBLICANS FOR
RESPONSIBLE GOVERNMENT
Murge Roukema 249 Greenway Rd.,
Ridgewood 07430 Republican 16,880 16,880
EIGHTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
’ Bergen {part)|— Passaic {part)
{part) {part)
Bergen Passaic Toral
PASSAIC COUNTY
DEMOCRATIC COMMITTEE
Robert A. Roe 717 Rt. 23, . -
Wayne 07470 Democratic 1,679 12,983 14,662
REGULAR REPUBLICANS
William R. Cleveland 1465 Riveredpe Dr,,
Pompton Lakes 07422 Republican 482 6,590 7.072
NINTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Bergen {part j—Hudson (part)
{part} {part)
Bergen Hudson - Total
REGULAR ORGANIZATION
DEMOCRAT :
Henry Helstoski 56 Ridge Rd.,
Rutherford 07070 Democratic 6,772 2,637 9,359
BERGEN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC
ORGANIZATION CANDIDATE
Gubricl M. Ambrosio 220 Peabody Ave..
Lyndhurst 07071 Democratic 8,770 8,034 16,804
DEMOCRAT
Burl Ross 106 E. Linden Ave, :
Englewood 07631 Democratic 8,684 5,733 14,417



NINTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Bergen (partl—Hudson (part)

{part} {part)
Bergen Hudsaen Total
REPUBLICANS FOR
RESPONSIBLE GOVERNMENT
Harold C. Hollenbeck 30 Boiling Springs Ave.,
East Rutherford 07073 Republican 10,766 1,284 12,050

TENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Essex (part)—Hudson (part)

fpart) (part)
Essex Hudson Total

GEMOCRAT PARTY—
CRGANIZATION
Peter W, Rodino, Jr. 205 Grafton Ave,, .

Newark 07104 Democratic 24212 2,731 26,943
PAYNE DEMOCRATS
FOR CHANGE
Donald M. Payne 14 Bock Ave., .

Newark 07112 Democratic - 9774 51 9,825
DEMOCRATS
FOR CHANGE
Golden E. lohnson 555 Mt. Progpect Ave.,

Newark 07104 Democratic 5,291 25 5,316
REGULAR DEMOCRATIC
ORGANIZATION
Russell Fox 9 Summit St.,

E. Orange 07017 - Democratic s 1,154 97 1,254

- ESSEX REPUBLICAN

PARTY ORGANIZATION
Everett J. Jennings 44 §. Munn Ave,,

E. QOrange 07018 Republican 2,156 18 2,174

ELEVENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Bergen | bar!)—Es.eex {part)—Passaic {part}—Union {part)

(part) (part} (part) ({part)
Bergen Essex  Passaic Union  Toral

DEMOCRATIC PARTY—
ORGANIZATION
Joseph G. Minish 66 Sheridan Ave.,
W, Orange 07052 Democratic 1,016 26,107 822 546 28,491

ESSEX REPUBLICAN
PARTY ORGANIZATION
Robert A. Davis 26 Kenwood Ave.,
Verona 07044 Republican 310 10,946 618 424 12,298
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TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

REGULAR ORGANIZATION
REPUBLICAN OF UNION COUNTY

Matthew 1. Rinaldo

CHECKMATE INFLATION

Rose Zeidwerg Monyek

REGULAR DEMOCRATIC

142 Headley Terr,,
Union 07083

1060 W. Lake Ave.,
Rahway 07065

ORGANIZATION OF UNION COUNTY

Churles A. Leary

REPUBLICAN
3im Courter

REGULAR DEMOCRAT
Dave Suckle

NO SLOGAN
Edward J. Baker

DEMOCRATS FOR
OlIL PRICE CONTROL
Curl A. Mottey

DEMOCRAT
Ruy Rollinson

NO SLOGAN
Raoger A. Singerling

REGULAR DEMOCRATIC

ORGANIZATION
Frank J. Guarini

REGULAR REPUBLICAN

ORGANIZATION
Dennis Teti

567 Spencer St.,
Elizabeth 07202

Union (part)

(part)
Union
Republican 17,431
Democratic 9,085
Democratic 8.120

THIRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Humerdon—Sussex— Warren— Mercer (partj—Morris (part)

19 Reese Ave,,
Hacketistown 07840

3 Burt Ave,,
Pompton Plains 07444

11 Alan Lane,
Mine Hill 07801

Minnysink Rd.,
L.ake Hopatcong 07849

R.D. #1, Box 32
Columbia 07832

100 Quk St..
Hackettstown 07840

Hunter-

don Sussex
Republican 4,493 5,553
Democratic 838 1,955
Democratic 464 736
Democratic 582 1,219
Democratic 587 284
Democratic 166 171

FOURTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

610 Newark Ave.,
Jersey City 07306

05 Highwood Ter.,
Wechawken 07087

Hudson {part|

{part)

Hudson
Democratic 40,825
Republican 3,371

35

Warren

3,756

1,750

504

1.102

1,108

474

{part]
Mercer

.866

1,484

231

410

54

62 -

fpart}
Morris

10,071

2.037

2,743

659

239

87

Totaf

17,431

9,085

Toral

25,7719

8.064

4,678

3972

2,272

12160

Total

40823

337




FOURTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

MODERATE REPUBLICAN
ALTERNATIVE
Anthony P. Sculcione 233 McAdoo Ave,,

Jersey City 07305

Hudson {part)

“tpart)
Hudson

Republican 519

FIFTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

REGULAR DEMOCRATIC
ORGANIZATION

Bernard J. D'wycr 3] Mason Dr,,
Edison 08817

DEMOCRATIC REGULAR

ORGANIZATION

David C. Schwartz 112 N. 7th Ave.,

Highland Park 08904

REGULAR ORGANIZATION
DEMOCRATS

George A, Spudoro 528 Village Dr..
Edison 08817

DEMOCRAT

Richard Pucci 435 Neville §t.,

Perth Amboy 08861

REGULAR DEMOCRATS FOR
DORIS SIPOS
Doris Sipos 41 Rachel Terr.,,

Piscataway 08854

MIDDLESEX COUNTY REPUBLICAN
ORGANIZATION INC.
William J. O'Sullivan, Jr. 5 Sherbone PL,,

Sayreville 08872

WILEY FOR CONGRESS
REPUBLICAN
Charles W, Wiley 5 Fielek Terr.,

Parlin 08859

Middlesex {part)]—Union {part}

(part)
Middle-
sex
Democratic 15,071
Democratic 11,994
Republican 10,362
.Democratic 7,087
Democratic 1,036
Republican 4,201
Republican 3,670

36

{part}
Union

1,257

806

1,967

633

770

317

166

Total

519

Total
16,328
12,800

12,329

7,720
1,806
4,538

3,836



